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Assistants Course Designer

 Hossein (Ramin) Shafiee (Iri)

Mario Breccia (Ita)

Abdulkareem Sabri (Qat)

Mohammed A. M. Abdelmaksoud (Qat)

Sinan Nashashibi (Jor)

Suzan Shreim (Jor)

Imad Belahcen (Qat)

Course Designer

 Uliano Vezzani (Ita)

vezzani.uliano@gmail.com
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Class No.: S1    CSI 5*        Competition in two Phases          Thursday 2nd March 2023              Start: 16:45 

Longines Global Champions Tour
Doha, Qatar

2-4 March 2023

CSI5* &  CSI3*

9

10

11

12

13

Finish 1st Ph /

Start 2nd Ph

Table: A

National RG: 

FEI RG / Art. 274.1.5.3

Height: 1,45  m

Speed: 350  m/min

Length: 310    m

Time allowed: 54  sec

Time limit: 108  sec

Obstacles: 8

Jumps: 10

2nd Phase:

9-10-11-12-13

Length: 220    m

Time allowed: 38  sec

Time limit: 76  sec
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